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Name
Kinast
Kramer
Unholzer
Stangneth
Dieter
Linz
Huber
Wensauer
Steiger
Hitz
Kawan
Schlagbauer
Buchner
Weigwer
Neubauer
Eimer
Niederl
Kogelmeier
Unholzer
Ehrthaller
Nural
Schertbel
Lanzl
Gerner
Panettiere

Neumeir

Vorname
Max
Michael
Georg
Heinz
Klaus
Andreas
Erich
Bernd
Helmut
Erich
Michael
Thomas
Andreas
Klaus
Theo
Reinhard
Robert
Michael
Markus
Franz
Elwis
Josef
Franz
Heinz
Pasqale

Daniel

SFG lhrlerstein
14. offener Autoslalom am 16.10.2016 Kelheim

Wertungsliste: Herren

1 Lauf
01:10,530
01:13,540
01:12,190
01:12,160
01:15,430
01:17,990
01:20,360
01:25,590
01:15,420
01:17,190
01:20,540
01:22,210
01:11,410
01:20,880
01:21,840
01:20,650
01:13,340
01:19,600
01:16,550
01:26,920
01:21,490
01:19,890
01:30,270
01:34,820
01:22,220

01:41,710

Straf-

sekunden

00:04,0
00:04,0
00:04,0
00:02,0
00:00,0
00:02,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:02,0
00:06,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:12,0
00:02,0
00:00,0
00:02,0
00:02,0
00:02,0
00:04,0
00:02,0
00:04,0
00:12,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:18,0

00:02,0

2. Lauf
01:11,890
01:13,790
01:11,510
01:13,560
01:17,200
01:16,570
01:17,480
01:10,030
01:13,170
01:17,520
01:20,460
01:17,350
01:14,220
01:19,220
01:15,420
01:21,430
01:12,950
01:17,210
01:11,390
01:27,760
01:25,860
01:24,320
01:27,650
01:33,260
01:23,150

01:43,180

Straf-

sekunden

00:00,0
00:02,0
00:06,0
00:06,0
00:02,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:04,0
00:10,0
00:00,0
00:00,0
00:02,0
00:04,0
00:00,0
00:06,0
00:00,0
00:16,0
00:06,0
00:14,0
00:00,0
00:06,0
00:02,0
00:04,0
00:02,0
00:16,0

00:02,0

Gesamtzeit
02:26,420
02:33,330
02:33,700
02:33,720
02:34,630
02:36,560
02:37,840
02:39,620
02:40,590
02:40,710
02:41,000
02:41,560
02:41,630
02:42,100
02:43,260
02:44,080
02:44,290
02:44,810
02:45,940
02:56,680
02:57,350
02:58,210
03:01,920
03:10,080
03:19,370

03:28,890

Seite:1

Wohnort
Olching
Olching
94508 Schellnach
93059 Regensburg
82278 Althengenberg
93346 Ihrlerstein
Meisach
93413 Cham
84091 Walkertshofen
Stockdorf
85405 Nadelstadt
Eichlberg
94333 Geiselhoring
80939 Munchen
84048 Puttenhausen
Ihrlerstein
Kelheim
Abensberg
94508 Schélnach
Ihrlerstein
84091 Hattenhofen
93346 lhrlerstein
Regensburg
93309 Kelheim
Karlsfeld
Frohnloh



