SFG Ihrlerstein

14. offener Autoslalom am 16.10.2016 Kelheim

				Wertungsliste: Herren					Seite:1
Platz	Start- nummer	Name	Vorname	1 Lauf	Straf- sekunden	2. Lauf	Straf- sekunden	Gesamtzeit	Wohnort
1	17	Kinast	Max	01:10,530	00:04,0	01:11,890	00:00,0	02:26,420	Olching
2	33	Krämer	Michael	01:13,540	00:04,0	01:13,790	00:02,0	02:33,330	Olching
3	9	Unholzer	Georg	01:12,190	00:04,0	01:11,510	00:06,0	02:33,700	94508 Schellnach
4	3	Stangneth	Heinz	01:12,160	00:02,0	01:13,560	00:06,0	02:33,720	93059 Regensburg
5	4	Dieter	Klaus	01:15,430	00:00,0	01:17,200	00:02,0	02:34,630	82278 Althengenberg
6	14	Linz	Andreas	01:17,990	00:02,0	01:16,570	00:00,0	02:36,560	93346 Ihrlerstein
7	8	Huber	Erich	01:20,360	00:00,0	01:17,480	00:00,0	02:37,840	Meisach
8	16	Wensauer	Bernd	01:25,590	00:00,0	01:10,030	00:04,0	02:39,620	93413 Cham
9	18	Steiger	Helmut	01:15,420	00:02,0	01:13,170	00:10,0	02:40,590	84091 Walkertshofen
10	28	Hitz	Erich	01:17,190	00:06,0	01:17,520	00:00,0	02:40,710	Stockdorf
11	24	Kawan	Michael	01:20,540	00:00,0	01:20,460	00:00,0	02:41,000	85405 Nadelstadt
12	30	Schlagbauer	Thomas	01:22,210	00:00,0	01:17,350	00:02,0	02:41,560	Eichlberg
13	6	Buchner	Andreas	01:11,410	00:12,0	01:14,220	00:04,0	02:41,630	94333 Geiselhöring
14	2	Weigwer	Klaus	01:20,880	00:02,0	01:19,220	00:00,0	02:42,100	80939 München
15	23	Neubauer	Theo	01:21,840	00:00,0	01:15,420	00:06,0	02:43,260	84048 Puttenhausen
16	32	Eimer	Reinhard	01:20,650	00:02,0	01:21,430	00:00,0	02:44,080	Ihrlerstein
17	26	Niederl	Robert	01:13,340	00:02,0	01:12,950	00:16,0	02:44,290	Kelheim
18	25	Kögelmeier	Michael	01:19,600	00:02,0	01:17,210	00:06,0	02:44,810	Abensberg
19	21	Unholzer	Markus	01:16,550	00:04,0	01:11,390	00:14,0	02:45,940	94508 Schölnach
20	34	Ehrthaller	Franz	01:26,920	00:02,0	01:27,760	00:00,0	02:56,680	Ihrlerstein
21	22	Nural	Elwis	01:21,490	00:04,0	01:25,860	00:06,0	02:57,350	84091 Hattenhofen
22	19	Scherübel	Josef	01:19,890	00:12,0	01:24,320	00:02,0	02:58,210	93346 Ihrlerstein
23	15	Lanzl	Franz	01:30,270	00:00,0	01:27,650	00:04,0	03:01,920	Regensburg
24	5	Gerner	Heinz	01:34,820	00:00,0	01:33,260	00:02,0	03:10,080	93309 Kelheim
25	31	Panettiere	Pasqale	01:22,220	00:18,0	01:23,150	00:16,0	03:19,370	Karlsfeld
26	27	Neumeir	Daniel	01:41,710	00:02,0	01:43,180	00:02,0	03:28,890	Frohnloh